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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 26 65 15 Kosheleva Tatiana16 52 16 Vasileva Elitsa

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 116 Total Team
17 37 15 Kosheleva Tatiana
15 29 11 Gamova Ekaterina
8 21 5 Pasynkova Alexandra

18 56 Total Team
6 11 15 Kosheleva Tatiana
5 16 22 Moroz Regina
3 11 14 Fetisova Irina
8 100 Total Team
3 17 15 Kosheleva Tatiana
2 16 5 Pasynkova Alexandra
2 21 11 Gamova Ekaterina

20 Total Team
101 272 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

54 130 Total Team
14 31 16 Vasileva Elitsa
12 41 5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana
10 27 18 Nikolova Emiliya
9 31 Total Team
3 7 11 Ruseva Hristina
1 4 4 Kitipova Lora
1 6 5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana
6 85 Total Team
3 7 15 Dimitrova Nasya
1 12 17 Filipova Strashimira
1 18 16 Vasileva Elitsa

16 Total Team
85 246 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

5 Pasynkova Alexandra
7 Kryuchkova SvetlanaL
8 Goncharova Nataliya

10 Kosianenko Ekaterina
11 Gamova Ekaterina
13 Startseva Evgeniya
14 Fetisova Irina
15 Kosheleva Tatiana
16 Podskalnaya Yuliya
17 Malykh Natalia
19 Malova AnnaL
22 Moroz Regina

   
L L L L

   
   
   
   
   

 
   

   

11

18
5
8

26

1

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Marichev  Yury
Kurnosov  Igor

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nenova Diana
4 Kitipova Lora
5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana
6 Zarkova Tsvetelina

10 Kamenova Kremena
11 Ruseva Hristina
13 Filipova MariyaL
15 Dimitrova Nasya
16 Vasileva Elitsa
17 Filipova Strashimira
18 Nikolova Emiliya
19 Koleva Elena

 
   
   



  
L L L L
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   
   
   
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2
13

7

8
16
10
12
1

Coach:
Assistant:

KUZYUTKIN Vladimir (RUS)
SHOPOV Petar (BUL)

Referees: F.Pasquali (ITA) & S.Rodriguez (ESP)

BUL
RUS 3

1 23
25

15
25

28
26

19
25

85
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:25 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 3'50001.10.2014
MODENA
PALAPANINI

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:58  Total: 1:58
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool F - Second Round


